
1406 S Gilbert Street
Iowa City, Iowa 52240
Property overview
Building size: 5,616 SF
Sale price: $1,350,000
Lot size: 0.88 acres

Hood, cooler, and freezer included 
2 pylon signs available - Hwy 6 and S Gilbert
Great for owner/user business
Located at the lighted intersection of US HWY
1 (27,900 VPD) & S Gilbert Dr (10,900 VPD)
Less than 1 mile from the University of Iowa,
which has an enrollment of ~31,000 students

5,616 SF
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For sale
1406 S Gilbert Street, Iowa City, Iowa 52240

Population Daytime

Population

Households 

Average HH Income

1-mile 
14,696

14,913

7,012

$57,232

3-miles 
100,988

77,664

32,598

$82,620

5-miles
122,628

104,422

43,388

$93,434

Radius of the Property
Demographics

Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc., a licensed real estate broker in 48 states

jll.com/des-moines
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Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the
completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between
projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage
suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject
to the terms of that agreement. © 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.
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