

**(()) JLL** SEE A BRIGHTER WAY

# For sale

Former restaurant and/or redevelopment opportunity available in Iowa City

5,616 SF

### 1406 S Gilbert Street Iowa City, Iowa 52240

#### **Property overview**

Building size: 5,616 SF Sale price: \$1,350,000 Lot size: 0.88 acres

- Hood, cooler, and freezer included
- 2 pylon signs available Hwy 6 and S Gilbert
- Great for owner/user business
- Located at the lighted intersection of US HWY
   1 (27,900 VPD) & S Gilbert Dr (10,900 VPD)
- Less than 1 mile from the University of Iowa, which has an enrollment of ~31,000 students

Contact broker for additional information

jll.com/des-moines
Jones Lang LaSalle Americas, Inc.

**Aaron Hyde** 

Senior Vice President aaron.hyde@jll.com +1 515 953 8834 **Nick Anderson** 

Associate nicholas.anderson@jll.com +1 515 729 6015

# **JLL** SEE A BRIGHTER WAY













## For sale

1406 S Gilbert Street, Iowa City, Iowa 52240



Demographics	Radius of the Property		
	1-mile	3-miles	5-miles
Population Daytime	14,696	100,988	122,628
Population	14,913	77,664	104,422
Households	7,012	32,598	43,388
Average HH Income	\$57,232	\$82,620	\$93,434

Contact broker for additional information

jll.com/des-moines

**Aaron Hyde** 

Senior Vice President aaron.hyde@jll.com +1 515 953 8834 **Nick Anderson** 

Associate nicholas.anderson@jll.com +1 515 729 6015

Although information has been obtained from sources deemed reliable, neither Owner nor JLL makes any guarantees, warranties or representations, express or implied, as to the completeness or accuracy as to the information contained herein. Any projections, opinions, assumptions or estimates used are for example only. There may be differences between projected and actual results, and those differences may be material. The Property may be withdrawn without notice. Neither Owner nor JLL accepts any liability for any loss or damage suffered by any party resulting from reliance on this information. If the recipient of this information has signed a confidentiality agreement regarding this matter, this information is subject to the terms of that agreement. © 2025 Jones Lang LaSalle IP, Inc. All rights reserved.